Datasheet
Nautilus Marine Service GmbH  ·  Alter Postweg 24  ·  D-21614 Buxtehude  ·  Phone: +49 (0)4161-866 25-0  ·  Fax: -9  ·  info@nautilus-gmbh.com  ·  www.nautilus-gmbh.de
www.vitrovex.com  ·  Subject to change without notice  ·  Status: 03/2014
VITROVEX® – 17“ glass spheres
For deep ocean explorations to 12,000 meters
Nautilus Marine Service provides VITROVEX® 17” glass
spheres in different pressure ratings to full ocean depth
along with associated services and accessories. These

 end. The stoppers absorb weight and uplift.
– EDDYGRIP (P/N: NMS-FS-OPT2) and KINGGRIP
 (P/N: NMS-FS-OPT4) are swivelling sphere
 attachment brackets which are bolted to the
 protective shell in order to affix the VITROVEX®
 glass floats onto the EDDYROPE or KINGROPE
 line segment.
 Models and dimensions
 Optional features of VITROVEX® 17” glass spheres
floatation and instrument spheres
– Protective shells are available in smooth or ribbed design and
 bright orange colour. Protective shells are neutrally buoyant and
 made of polyethylene
 part number part number depth glass protective shell  weight
 floatation spheres instrument spheres rating thickness  design p/n in air in water*
 NMS-FS-6700-17 NMS-IS-6700-17VP 6,700 m 14 mm none – 17.2 kg -26.0 kg
 NMS-FS-6700-17S NMS-IS-6700-17S 6,700 m 14 mm smooth 790250 22.2 kg -26.0 kg
 NMS-FS-6700-17RO NMS-IS-6700-17RO 6,700 m 14 mm ribbed 790251 22.8 kg -26.0 kg
 NMS-FS-9000-17 NMS-IS-9000-17VP 10,000 m 18 mm none – 21.6 kg -21.0 kg
 NMS-FS-9000-17S NMS-IS-9000-17S 10,000 m 18 mm smooth 790250 26.6 kg -21.0 kg
 NMS-FS-9000-17RO NMS-IS-9000-17RO 10,000 m 18 mm ribbed 790251 27.2 kg -21.0 kg
 NMS-FS-12000-17 NMS-IS-12000-17VP 12,000 m 21 mm none – 24.9 kg -18.0 kg
 NMS-FS-12000-17S NMS-IS-12000-17S 12,000 m 21 mm smooth 790250 29.9 kg -18.0 kg
 NMS-FS-12000-17RO NMS-IS-12000-17RO 12,000 m 21 mm ribbed 790251 30.5 kg -18.0 kg
* approx. – mainly depending on salinity
VITROVEX® GLASS SPHERES
127495
 Flood holes